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: CANTERBURY, Erc., DISTRICTS—continued.

CANTERBURY, Erc., DISTRICTS—continued.

No. of Sheep on 3lst
M

Lay.

1880, l 1881. ’ 1882,

No. of Sheep on 3ist
M

ay.

1830, ] 1881, ] 1882.

Johnston, Neil, Darfield

Jones, Emily, West Melton

Jones, James, Templeton

Jones, John, West Melton

Jones, Mllsom Killinchy

Jones, Wllham, North Road, Kalapm
Joseph, A. L., Whitecliffs -
Joynt, T. I., Christchurch

Jude, J. C., "Barton Farm, Sheffield
Judge, John, Lincoln

Keat, Philip, Halkett Town

Kelr, A, and Brothers, Halkett ToWn
Kellahan Daniel, Leeston
Kemp, J. 8., Kirwee .

Kemp, Rlchard Kirwee

Kendall, W., Leeston

Kennawa,y, T.and W., Woolston
Kennedy, J., Halswell Christchurch ...
Kerr, John, Dunsandel
Kerr, Mrs., Sandhills, Christchurch
Kimber, Charles, Green Park .
Knnber, H., Sprmgiton
Kimber, James, Grafton, Greenpark ...
Kime, 4Henry, Springston
King, T. and J., Christchurch
Kingdon, N. 8., Courtenay

Kiver, C., jun., Burnham, Christchurch
Kneesshaw l]lomas, Selwyn

Knight, J., Mount Pleasant, Rolleston
Knight, John New Bnghton
Knight, Silas, Rolleston

Kruse, D., Papanui

Ladbrook, W. C., Prebbleton

Laffey, Thomas, K1rwee

Laing, H. Temple1 Island, Chmstchurch
Lambie, R Lincoln

Lane, H. B Christchurch

Lane, James, Ellesmere
Lane, James, Yaldhurst
Langdon and Judge, Christchurch
Larcombe, H. (Trustees), Templeton ...
Laughton, Oliver, Halkett Town .
Lawrence, W. D., Ravensworth, Leeston
Lawrey, Francis, West Melton .
Leadley, C. R., Prebbleton
Lean, William 8., Yaldhurst
Lee, E. J., Southbridge
Lee and Williams, Southbridge

Legg, James, Aylesbury
Leigh, J. M., Leybourne, Springston ...

- Lemon, Samuel Doyleston

Levett, Henry, Killinchy ...

Lewis, Charles, Clnyﬁeld Brookside
Lill, George, Grange, Dunsandel
mee, James, Heatheote Valley
Lockhead, R. and J., Leeston

Loe, J. J. (estate), Heslel ton, Dunsandel

- Lord, Jabez, Halkett Town

Lorretts, J oseph, Stoney, Hororata
Loughnan, R., Christchurch
Lovegrove, G. F., Leeston .-
Lowe, Edward, Summerhlll Rolleston
Lowe, Thomas, Rolleston
Mackiutosh, James, Russell’s Flat
Maddison, Henry, Leeston

Maddison, J., Templeton

Maddison, W. R., Dunsandel

Maffey, Richard, Hororata

Maginness, John, Templeton

Magon, Karl, G‘rreenpark

Mangels, John Hanover, Tai Tapu ...
Mann, John, St Albaus, Chrlstchurch
Manson, James, Kimberley

Manson, D., Coalgate

Marr, J: ohn, Deanston, ‘Halkett Town
Marsh H., Christchurch

Marsden, J oseph, Heathcote Vallev
Marshall, Greorge, Sprimgston
Marshall, John, Springston
Marshall, John, Templeton

Maskrey, James, Prebbleton

Mason and Vallance, Yaldhurst .
Matheson, D., Easdale Nook, Sprmgﬁeld

108
150
60
7
126
72

112

100/

180
35
81

300
1958

52
223
240
105
80
1250
400
470
490
2542
865
189
10
150
630
18
50
680
10146
110
20

15

1000,

69

81
300
495
700

75

60

34,

22
224

72

50
71
98
122
85
150

7600

Matheson, D. S Mt Torlesse, Kowai Bush! 8414

216
68
20
98

116

142

611
85

475
9

782
291
19
160
7
240

190
Hoo

52

74
263
250
329

1420
50
400
297
2306
690
200

280
80|
427
300
25
680
13310
700

1345
135
200

7oo
440
760
400

24
6

196
8¢

4
800
128
15
120
82
61
370

7500

287
365
110
130
150
182
601
Nil
454
50
35
Nil
100
449
1670
72
32
467
50
40

Nil
470
Nil
400
Nil
1
Nil
184
Nil
Nil
Nil
500
650
14
Nil
65
Nil
164
76
100
191
62
95
30
98
193
84
140
Nil

13000! 12500

Matheson, D. G, Springfield

Matheson, J., Darfield

Mathias and Randall, Southbridge
Matson, H., and Co., Christchurch
Matthews, William, Springston
Matthews, John, Ashburton

Matthews, William, Lakeside

Mawson, Isaac, Brookqlde

Maxwell and Mathias, Racecourse H1ll
MecBeath, Roderick, Kimberley
McOarten, Thoma,s, Templeton
MecCartney, Thomas, Tai Tapu
MecClelland, . W., Kimberley v
McClelland, J. J., Carbemy, Rolleston
McClelland, W. W Courtenay
McConnell, Henry, Fendaltown, Ch’ch
McConnell, J. J., Southbridge
MeCormack, Thomas, Southbridge
McCrostie, Hugh, Greendale
McDonald, John, Greenpark

McEvedy, Patrlck Leeston

McEvedy, Peter, Southbndge
MeGregor, Robert, Clydesdale, Burnham
MeGregor, Donnld Aylesbury
McGregor, R. and A Burnham .
Mellraith, J. A, meela, Homebush
McIlrath, J. L., Lakeside .
Mellroy, Sa.muel Southbridge

McKay, Alexander, Halkett Town
MecKellar, John, Leeston

MecXenzie. D. Southbndge

McKeage and Co Southbridge

MecKie, T. and W., Burnside, Glentunnel
MeLachlan, Archlbald Doyleston
MecLachlan, Alexander, Doyleston
MecLatchie & McIntosh, Rockwood, Ch.
MecLennan, William, Halkett Town
MecMillan, D., Waddington

MecNeil, R., Doyleston

MecVinnie, William, Southbridge

Mein, W. H., Christchurch

Mellett, Greorge, Burnham

Mercer, James H., Dunsandel

Miles, VVllham, Folly, Springston

Mills, John, Greendale

Milne, J., Lincoln Road, Chustchuxch
Mllne, J olm Southbrldge, Christehurch
Minchin, W., Westwood, Waddington
Mitchell, E., and Co., Christchurch
Mitchell, E. & Co.,Hororata, Christchurch
Mitchell, Thomson, Southbridge
Moffatt, 7 ennings, Halgwell

Moore, R Preston Farm, W., Melton
Morgan, J. &., Hororata

Morrish, Richard. Craigleigh, Sprlngston
Morten a,nd White, Mt Pleasant, Ch’ch.
Moule, S. C. Prebbleton

Muir, Peter, Springston

Muirhead, John, Templeton

Munroe, Robert Rolleston

Murchison and Ca.rtmel Lake Colemdge
Murray, F. C., Lincoln

Murray, J.G., Greenpark

Napier and Reese, Hororata

Neave, F. D. 8., Lake Coleridge .
Neave, . D. 8, La,wfoui Lake Colerldge
N elqon And)evs Dunsandel

Nesbltt J. B, Sydenham

Nicoll, Alexander, Greenfleld, Darfield
Nicklaus, J. F., Riccarton

Nizon, Wllham Killinchy

N.Z. L. and M. A. Co., Brookdale, Ch’ ch.
N.Z.1. & M.A.Co, Greenha.m Burton, Ch.
N.Z. L. & M. A. Co., Rainham, Aylesbury
N.Z. L. & M. A. Qo., Craigieburn, Ch’ch.
N.Z. Produce and Provision Co., Ch’ch.
O’Boyle, Patrick, Leeston .
O’Brien, Matthew, Killinchy
O’Callaghan, Denis, Springston

Ogden and Tharratt, Papanui

Oliver, William, Hororata

Orr, W. J., Courtenay

Osborn, James, Medway, Tai Tapu
Osborn, Job, Doyleston

500, —
-— 1oo|
1410, 1650,

100, 7

15: 20,
— | 150
20 18
11773 12829

82 170

150, —

141 141

100 114

200 —

200/ 230

100 16
— 25

116 34
1100| 1800

60/ —

180 300

200 300

600 6oo
—-— 224
— lo6

80 1loo
55 —

118 96
— 92
— 2lo
-_ Ho

596, 843

277 293

360, 480
11580 looo

786, 781

178 62

295 1oo
1150/ 1lo3o
3832 3bo
488 437
2406| 1868
1100, 1870

541 841

700, —

50| —
71 82
— 90

230, 230
9000| 6550

227 17

300 200

32 3o

12152] 12124,

275 350

2147 38267
11500| 12000
640, 875
78 7o
30 30

659 716

270  2o0

160, 260
- 582
— 1376
—~ | 18894

350 746

70| 250
25 365
70, 780
— 50
50 81
_— 500
95, 120
120 —

Nil
650
Nil
Nil
120
Nil
50
23
10891
274
100
Nil
70
Nil
250
165
15
130
700
Nil
120
300
Nil
Nil
430
150
290
Nil
185
114
148
Nil
582
254
490
7000
1300
580
696
10
264
Nil
Nil
820
100
338
2129
1100

} 2364

Nil
136
90

190
5695
183
109
250
20
10560
350
2929

11000
600
46
Nil
368
190
300
8000
210
1930
19530
168
250
490
550
Nil
280
400
155
306
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